THE DATASHEET OF
T003M
www.win-source.net 0086-755-83957316
JDX Hybrid
Mixed Power & Signal
The JDX mixed power and signal connector offers the ability to integrate
2 or 3 power contacts with 6 to 8 signal contacts in one connector housing
Mixed power & signal layout Single Connector Solution for simplified cabling

Mixed Power & Signal
9
Ordering Information
BASIC SERIES JDX FD 2 T 001 M   S N A
Shells Type - Receptacle
EP – Front Panel Mount
ER – Rear Panel Mount
EZ – Rear Panel Mount PCB Capable, Protruding Front (With Grounding Pins)
ED – Rear Panel Mount PCB Capable (With Grounding Pins)
EE – Rear Panel Mount PCB Capable, Protruding Back (With Grounding Pins)
*IL – In-Line Cable Receptacle
Shells Type - Plug
*FD – Straight Cable Plug
FA – Front Panel Mount Plug
FB – Rear Panel Mount Plug (With Grounding Pins)
Shell Size
2
Keying
T - U - A - B (see page 5 for more keying details)
Contact Layouts
001 - 2P + 6S (2 Power + 6 Signal)
002 - 2P + 8S (2 Power + 8 Signal)
003 - 3P + 6S (3 Power + 6 Signal)
Contact Type
M: Male
F: Female
Contact Termination
S - Solder
P - PCB Straight
Surface Plating
N: Non Reflective Black Chrome over Nickel
S: Chrome over Nickel
Shell Material (Brass is standard material)
A: Add A for Aluminum Shell
*Please note: FD and IL shell styles are supplied as overmolded cable assemblies or as stand alone connectors
(strain relief boot not available for this product)